COLOEPXKAHUE

AKpOH 6,7
Aneko 23
Aneda-baHk 8
AHrnonanH 52
Anpenb 20
Benapycbkanuit 8
BuBTex 19
OrnnpoasoT 8
Hoporobyx 6
EBpasuinckuin 6aHk passutua 8
EspoXum 7
ETC 23
KazaHboprcuHTes 23
Kntanckas HaunoHansHas
HedTaHaa kopnopauus 10
Knacc MHXUHNPUHr 23
KMWN3 53
Komnac 43
Kynon 43
Mecce Owoccenspopd 23, 35, 66
HKHX 32
Homak 43
OKCuAn.py 43
Monunnactuk 19, 23, 50
MonuTexHuka 19
MpomblilLNeHHble

XONOANNbHbIE CUCTEMBI 21
PexoH 42,43,44,45
PocHedTb 23
Pycan 21
Cesepo-3ananHas

dochopras KomnaHus 6
Cubyp 23,33
CuHpa Pobot 22
CnasHe®Tb 6
CnekTp 22
TatHedTL 3,23,44
TexHoHukons 58, 59, 60, 61, 62,
63, 64

ToneATTNA30T

YkpHadTa

Ypankanuii

Ypanxum 6,8
YconbCknia

KanuiHsih komBuHat

Xaptua 16

Qkononuc
3kocknan

Abu Dabhi National Oil

Abu Dhabi Polymers
Addivant
Admer

Adnoc

AGC

Araliya Agro
Arburg

Arkema
ASchulman
Auer Packaging
Babyplast

Basf

Black Diamond Structures

Borealis
Borouge
Braskem
Brecon Group
Brenntag
Cabot
Campina
Cepsa

Chemical Intelligence UK

Clariant

Clearway Energy Group

Coperion
Durostone Kft.
ECHA

Ecolab

Elix

Erema

Evonik

Ford

Fujian Jinhua
Integrated Circuit

General Electric
General Motors
Hartalega Malaysia
Hexcel

Hyundai

Intel
Johnson&Johnson
KIA

15;

9,

12,

16
37
9

21
23

11
A
18
43
23
35
30
57
14

15
54
18
48
50
18
15
13
18

Koch Technik
Lanxess

LG Chem

Maire Tecnimont Group

Mercedes
Mitsubishi

Moretto

Optima

Plastic Energy
Priorclave

Reliance Industries

Sabic

Samsung Electronics

Saudi Aramco
Saudi Kayan

Socar

Steris Life Sciences
Toray Industries
Total

Total Corbion PLA
Toyo
Tristel
Umatex
Unigloves

Unilever

19,

9, 14, 21,

10,

3,42,48, 44,

47,

United Microelectronics Corp.

Unlimited Tomorrow
Vaisala

VDMA
Vinventions
VSParticle
Wacker

Wacker Silicones
Walki Group
Wieland

Woojin Plaimm
XCAM

Zerma

Zetryl Chem

3,14, 39,
39,

15,

29
13
14
9
18
11
31
46
55
46
9
55

47
50
56
56
17
48
50
48
55
15
54
46
16
55
48
40
40
55
21
18
47
20
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